Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The relative Humidity depends upon

Schonbein 's discoverer is:

At the time of Muslims invasion of 712 AD Daibal was protected by:

Which neighbour country of Pakistan is called landlocked country

The height of Pakistan's highest mountain Pak-Godwin Austin is as high as:

Thermometer is used to:

What is meant by word Karakoram?

The National Assembly which became, on March 16, the first Assembly to complete the five-
year term, held ___ regular sessions during the last five years.

Sher Shah is credited for introducing for the first time the following measures except:

The Galapagos Islands belong to which country?

Name The German scientist who invented the atom bomb

Who became the first Sultan of newly established Muslim Sultanate of Delhi in 1207:

Brahmo Samaj was founded by

During the Mughal period of Indian history, the name of Mansur became famous in the field
of:

When Chaudhry Rahmat Ali presented the name of Pakistan ?

Answers Choice

A
B

C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

UoW» DUOW » UOUP UOUP UOWr UOWr U0UP U0WP U0UP 00w OOmP

. Temperature

. Location

. Weather

. All of the above

. ozone
. netutron
. radium

. quasars

Brahmans and Rajputs
. Jats and Meds

. Pirates of Daibal

. None of these

. Iran

. India

. China

. Afghanistan

26,250 ft
27,250 ft
28,250 ft
None of these

Measure temperature
Measure heat

. Measure ilines

. Measure coldness

Valley
Crumbling rock
. Mountain Pass
Pass

47
50
53
55

. Postal system

. Currency system
System of spying
Land revenue system

Ecuador
Colombia
Venezuela
Peru

Hahn Otto

John Walker
John Gutenberg
. William Hunt

. Shahabudin Ghuri
Qutbu-din-Aibek
Zaheer-u-din Babar
None of these

Rammohun Roy

. Tarachand Chakraverti
Debendranath Tagore
None of these

Music

. Painting
. Architectures
. Garden lying

1930
1932
1931
1933



16

17

18

19

20

The climate of pakistan is mostly referred as

The pitch of the voice of the women is generally:

What is measured by metre per second?

Through which choke point does the least oceanic cargo pass?

Tehzib-ul-lkhlag was started in:

UOw» UOwWP U0OwWP U0OwP U0Ow

. Hot and moist
. Cold and dry

None

. Same as that of men

Much lower than that of men

. None of these

. Acceleration

Speed

. Aeroplane's speed

. Strait of Gibraltar
. Strait of Malacca

. Strait of Hormuz

1860

1875
1880



