

## CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The relative Humidity depends upon	A. Temperature B. Location C. Weather D. All of the above
2	Schonbein 's discoverer is:	A. ozone B. netutron C. radium D. quasars
3	At the time of Muslims invasion of 712 AD Daibal was protected by:	A. Brahmans and Rajputs B. Jats and Meds C. Pirates of Daibal D. None of these
4	Which neighbour country of Pakistan is called landlocked country	A. Iran B. India C. China D. Afghanistan
5	The height of Pakistan's highest mountain Pak-Godwin Austin is as high as:	A. 26,250 ft B. 27,250 ft C. 28,250 ft D. None of these
6	Thermometer is used to:	A. Measure temperature B. Measure heat C. Measure illnes D. Measure coldness
7	What is meant by word Karakoram?	A. Valley B. Crumbling rock C. Mountain Pass D. Pass
8	The National Assembly which became, on March 16, the first Assembly to complete the five-year term, held regular sessions during the last five years.	A. 47 B. 50 C. 53 D. 55
9	Sher Shah is credited for introducing for the first time the following measures except:	A. Postal system B. Currency system C. System of spying D. Land revenue system
10	The Galapagos Islands belong to which country?	A. Ecuador B. Colombia C. Venezuela D. Peru
11	Name The German scientist who invented the atom bomb	A. Hahn Otto B. John Walker C. John Gutenberg D. William Hunt
12	Who became the first Sultan of newly established Muslim Sultanate of Delhi in 1207:	A. Shahabudin Ghuri B. Qutbu-din-Aibek C. Zaheer-u-din Babar D. None of these
13	Brahmo Samaj was founded by	A. Rammohun Roy B. Tarachand Chakraverti C. Debendranath Tagore D. None of these
14	During the Mughal period of Indian history, the name of Mansur became famous in the field of:	A. Music  B. Painting C. Architectures D. Garden lying
15	When Chaudhry Rahmat Ali presented the name of Pakistan?	A. 1930 B. 1932 C. 1931 D. 1933

16	The climate of pakistan is mostly referred as	A. Hot and dry B. Hot and moist C. Cold and dry D. None
17	The pitch of the voice of the women is generally:	A. Same as that of men B. Higher than that of men C. Much lower than that of men D. None of these
18	What is measured by metre per second?	<ul><li>A. Acceleration</li><li>B. Velocity</li><li>C. Speed</li><li>D. Aeroplane's speed</li></ul>
19	Through which choke point does the least oceanic cargo pass?	<ul><li>A. Strait of Gibraltar</li><li>B. Strait of Malacca</li><li>C. Strait of Magellan</li><li>D. Strait of Hormuz</li></ul>
20	Tehzib-ul-lkhlaq was started in:	A. 1860 B. 1870 C. 1875 D. 1880